	Rochester Hills			1000 Rochester Hills D Rochester Hills, MI 483((248) 656-4600	
HILLS	N	Master	N	Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
		File Number: 2021-0492	2		
File ID:	2021-0492	Type: Appointment	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1	Reference: 2021-0492	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
			File Created Date :	11/18/2021	
r	Citizen Representat	eum Foundation - Appointment of ive intment of one (1) Citizen Repres tion for a two-year term to expire			
r	Citizen Representat	ive intment of one (1) Citizen Repres	sentative to the Roches		
Title label:	Citizen Representat	ive intment of one (1) Citizen Repres	sentative to the Roches	ster Hills	
Title label: Notes: Sponsors:	Citizen Representat Nomination/Appo Museum Foundat 12062021 Agenda S Form.pdf, Dow CQ.p CQ.pdf, Lemanski C CQ.pdf, Pixley CQ.p	ive intment of one (1) Citizen Repres tion for a two-year term to expire Summary.pdf, Nomination odf, Elias CQ.pdf, Frederiksen CQ.pdf, Long CQ.pdf, McCracken odf, Rood CQ.pdf, Tischer CQ.pdf,	sentative to the Roches December 31, 2023	ster Hills	
Title label: Notes: Sponsors:	Citizen Representat Nomination/Appo Museum Foundat 12062021 Agenda S Form.pdf, Dow CQ.p CQ.pdf, Lemanski C	ive intment of one (1) Citizen Repres tion for a two-year term to expire Summary.pdf, Nomination odf, Elias CQ.pdf, Frederiksen CQ.pdf, Long CQ.pdf, McCracken odf, Rood CQ.pdf, Tischer CQ.pdf,	sentative to the Roches December 31, 2023 Enactment Date:	ster Hills	
Title label: Notes: Sponsors: Attachments:	Citizen Representat Nomination/Appo Museum Foundat 12062021 Agenda S Form.pdf, Dow CQ.p CQ.pdf, Lemanski C CQ.pdf, Pixley CQ.p	ive intment of one (1) Citizen Repres tion for a two-year term to expire Summary.pdf, Nomination odf, Elias CQ.pdf, Frederiksen CQ.pdf, Long CQ.pdf, McCracken odf, Rood CQ.pdf, Tischer CQ.pdf,	sentative to the Roches December 31, 2023 Enactment Date: Enactment Number:	ster Hills	

Text of Legislative File 2021-0492

Title

sion:

Nomination/Appointment of one (1) Citizen Representative to the Rochester Hills Museum Foundation for a two-year term to expire December 31, 2023

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council hereby appoints ______ to serve a two-year term to expire December 31, 2023.

Date: